THE DATASHEET OF
ZCAT2035-0930A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20190610
(1/9)
clamp-filter_commercial_zcat_en.fm

PCs, word processors, monitors, HDDs, digital telephones, audio equipment, electronic musical instruments, video games, copiers,
and facsimiles
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT LINEUP
ZCAT 12 36 - 13 30 A BK
Series
name
Outer
diameter
dimensions
Length
dimensions
Inner
diameter
dimensions
Core
material
code
Fixing type code Outer color code
(mm) (mm) (mm)
A
Fixed cable type
(cable is affixed to the main body)
BK Black
Non code Gray
B Chassis fixed type
D Flat cable type
DT
Flat cable type
(double-sided tape fixed type)
Non code
Band fixed type
(cable is affixed to the body by a nylon band)
Type Part No.
Impedance( )min.
[10 to 100MHz] [100 to 500MHz] [50 to 500MHz]
ZCAT ZCAT1518-0730(-BK) 25 50 —
ZCAT2017-0930(-BK) 20 50 —
ZCAT2032-0930(-BK) 50 100 —
ZCAT2132-1130(-BK) 40 80 —
ZCAT3035-1330(-BK) 80 150 —
ZCAT-A ZCAT1325-0530A(-BK) 50 100 —
ZCAT1730-0730A(-BK) 40 80 —
ZCAT2035-0930A(-BK) 50 100 —
ZCAT2235-1030A(-BK) 50 100 —
ZCAT2436-1330A(-BK) 30 80 —
ZCAT-B
ZCAT2017-0930B(-BK) 20 50 —
ZCAT-D ZCAT3618-2630D(-BK) — — 30
ZCAT4625-3430D(-BK) — — 35
ZCAT6819-5230D(-BK) — — 35
ZCAT-DT ZCAT3618-2630DT(-BK) — — 30
ZCAT4625-3430DT(-BK) — — 35
ZCAT6819-5230DT(-BK) — — 35
ZCAT**D ZCAT 10D-(BK) 25 70 —
ZCAT 13D-(BK) 40 100 —
ZCAT 20D-(BK) 60 150 —
Background yellow: The product which is not recommended to a new design.
REACH
SVHC-Free
Lead
FreeRoHS
Pb
Halogen
Free
Br
Cl
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20190610
(2/9)
clamp-filter_commercial_zcat_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ZCAT type
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
 A fixing band is included when shipped.
• Test conditions: When passing through an impedance meter (unloaded) ø1mm copper cable
IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
INTERNAL CONSTRUCTION STRUCTURE OF THE FIXING BAND
Part No.
Impedance( )min.
Operating
temperature range
Individual weight
[10 to 100MHz] [100 to 500MHz] [50 to 500MHz] (°C) （g）
ZCAT1518-0730(-BK) 25 50 —
–40 to 85
6